
Entry Form for My Australian Christmas Card Competition 
To:   Australian Consulate-General Hong Kong, Public Affairs Section 
 23/F, Harbour Centre, 25 Harbour Road,  Wanchai, HK 
致:  澳洲總領事館 公共關係部, 香港灣仔港灣道 25 號海港中心 23 樓 
Enquiry Tel/查詢電話: 2585 4481 Fax No/傳真: 2585 4496 

學校名稱 Name of School 
中文 Chinese: 英文 English: 
電話 Tel No: 
傳真 Fax No: 

電郵 Email: 

地址 Address:  

組別 Category: 
A  小學初級組: 小一至小三 Junior Primary School Category: Primary 1 to 3
B  小學高級組: 小四至小六 Senior Primary School Category: Primary 4 to 6
C  中學初級組: 中一至中三 Junior Secondary School Category: Secondary 1 to 3
D  中學高級組: 中四至中六 Junior Secondary School Category: Secondary 4 to 6 
負責老師 Teacher in Charge: 
(1) 姓名 Name：

聯絡電話/電郵 Contact number/email： 

(2) 姓名 Name：

聯絡電話/電郵 Contact number/email： 

編號

No. 
學生名稱 Name of Student 
中文 Chinese  英文 English 

班別

Class 
組別

Category 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

學校蓋章 School Chop 老師/校長姓名/簽署 
Name/Signature of Teacher/ Principal 
日期 Date:  

附註: 參加者所提供的個人資料, 只作報名、聯絡及宣傳用途。參加者如要更改或查閱所申報的個人資料及其他資料, 請與澳洲總領事館公共關係部 (+852 
2585 4481)。 澳洲總領事館有權對參賽作品作出改編、修改、刊登、重用、發布或以任何方式展示作品，包括用作宣傳和教育目的。 
Note: The personal data and information provided by entrants will be used for the purposes of enrolment, correspondence and publicity only. If any 
entrant wishes to amend or retrieve the personal data and information submitted, please contact Australian Consulate-General, Public Affairs Section on 
+852 2585 4481. The Australian Consulate-General assumes the right to edit, alter, publish, reuse, distribute, or exhibit the artworks in any manner 
whatsoever, including for publicity and educational purposes.

如有需要，可遞交多張報名表參賽。 
Use more than one entry form as required.


